Discover the Difference
The Kohler Advantage
Nicholas Devine – Sr. Product Manager
Hazel Clark – Product Manager
Bret Shattles – Home Energy Quality Manager
1. Introductions
2. Products
• Key features and Benefits

• External battery supply module – Unit
requires 12vdc from a battery source
for normal ATS operation
• Generator remote shutoff switch ready
• Accessory mounting assembly pre-
installed
• 1-year standard warranty
AVAILABLE FOR ORDER
76”H x 40”W x 23”D 90”H x 38”W x 28”D
Features
400/600 Amp Frame 800 Amp Frame
Specification # Amps Phase Voltage Poles/Wire Encl
Type
Service
Entrance UL cUL
KUS-DFNC-400WS-QS1 400 1Ph 240V 2Pole/3Wire NEMA 3R X X X
KUS-DCTC-400WS-QS1 400 3Ph 208V 3Pole/4Wire NEMA 3R X X X
KUS-DFNC-600WS-QS1 600 1Ph 240V 2Pole/3Wire NEMA 3R X X X
KUS-DCTC-600WS-QS1 600 3Ph 208V 3Pole/4Wire NEMA 3R X X X
KUS-DFNC-800WS-QS1  800 1Ph 240V 2Pole/3Wire NEMA 3R X X X
KUS-DCTC-800WS-QS1 800 3Ph 208V 3Pole/4Wire NEMA 3R X X X
Warranty Competitive Review
KOHLER COMPETITOR A COMPETITOR B
Travel & Labor 200 miles travel and travel labor 100 miles and 3 hours travel
labor